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24500 1 24500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

24500 24501 49000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

100 49001 49100 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

100 49101 49200 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/09/2019 PHYSICAL

36000 49201 85200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

34000 85201 119200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1000 119201 120200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

20000 120201 140200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

20000 140201 160200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

14000 160201 174200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

30000 174201 204200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

2000 204201 206200 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

1600 206201 207800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1000 207801 208800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

1000 208801 209800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1000 209801 210800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

700 210801 211500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1000 211501 212500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1000 212501 213500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1600 213501 215100 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1600 215101 216700 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1600 216701 218300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

2000 218301 220300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

2000 220301 222300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT
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2000 222301 224300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

47500 224301 271800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

30000 271801 301800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

106500 301801 408300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

4000 408301 412300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

4000 412301 416300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

4000 416301 420300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

4000 420301 424300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

3000 424301 427300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

10000 427301 437300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

10000 437301 447300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

9000 447301 456300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

3000 456301 459300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

4000 459301 463300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

4000 463301 467300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

8000 467301 475300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

5100 475301 480400 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

54000 480401 534400 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

90000 534401 624400 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

4000 624401 628400 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

37140 628401 665540 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

38900 665541 704440 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

5960 704441 710400 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

471420 710401 1181820 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

73500 1181821 1255320 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

153900 1255321 1409220 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

155100 1409221 1564320 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

300 1564321 1564620 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

50880 1564621 1615500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

87000 1615501 1702500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

60000 1702501 1762500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL



361500 1762501 2124000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2019 DEMAT

90000 2124001 2214000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

18000 2214001 2232000 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

4800 2232001 2236800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

3000 2236801 2239800 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

2100 2239801 2241900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

24000 2241901 2265900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

27000 2265901 2292900 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

4800 2292901 2297700 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

16800 2297701 2314500 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

4800 2314501 2319300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

18000 2319301 2337300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

6000 2337301 2343300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

6000 2343301 2349300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

33000 2349301 2382300 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

15300 2382301 2397600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

162000 2397601 2559600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

270000 2559601 2829600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 DEMAT

12000 2829601 2841600 FULLY PAID & Locked 25/10/2017 PHYSICAL

1062000 2841601 3903600 FREE DEMAT


